Northern

Northern Cross Country Championships 2012

Pontefract, 28th January 2012

RESULT

Under 15 Boys
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Name

Patrick DEVER

Elliot BOWKER
Daniel EVANS
Joshua SCHOFIELD
Jack CRABTREE
Josh NAISBITT
Matthew SHEEN
Lewis BYRAM
Thomas COYNE
Daniel HAYMES
Andrew KERSHAW
Joel JONES

Emile CAIRESS
Jonathan SHIELDS
Matthew SHACKLETON
Kieran SAVAGE
Phillip WINKLER
Paul TYSON

Ryan BABCOCK
Robert WONG
Adam RODEN

Elliott ROBERTS
Jethro MCGRAW
Daniel LAWTON
Tom MCGUINNESS
Darius BOARDMAN
Christopher BROWN
Timothy MORRIS
Devon STEAD
Jordan HULL
Matthew HARRIS
Lee DOBSON

Niall FLANAGAN
Liam EMMETT

Ben LEWIS

Jake HORNBY
Thomas GOULDING
Elliot KELLY

Daniel MORRISON
Christopher DURNEY
Matthew DUTTON
Euan GILCHRIST
Henry JOHNSON
Joshua TAYLOR-BROWN
Jack ALLISON

Luke PENSWICK
Josh LORD

Jack HINDLE
Findlay THOMPSON
Joshua WALTON
Luke TYSON

Lewis CRANK

Jake FINDLAY
Declan DICKINSON
Kieran WALKER
Christy O'BRIEN
Glen IENT

Connor MAHONEY
Ben READ

William PATTERSON
Evan WEBB
Christian WHITE
Ryan GREEN

Mark SULLIVAN
Harry MOORE

Max ROBSON
Adam WEIGHTMAN
George RUDMAN
Joseph HIBBERT
Leighton SHARMAN
Mathew BAILEY
Daniel CROW

Alex HUMBERSTONE
Alex PROCTOR
Joseph WALKER
Matthew WARD
Jarod LEWIS

Aaron ARTHUR
George HEPPINSTALL
Charlie QUINN

Benn HEYWOOD
Aaron KETTLEWELL
Ryan BEALE
Thomas TAYLOR
Benjamin CRAIG
Barclay IZZARD
James WARDLE
Joseph HUTCHESSON
Sam GARRATT
Robert DYKES

Sean KEYES

Declan NEARY
James RIACH

Dan WHITLOCK
Daniel LENG
Cameron DYE

Sam PETERS
Conner RICHARDSON
Eddie HINCHLIFFE
Joe SHUTTLEWORTH
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Club/Team

Preston Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC

Warrington Athletic Club
City Of York AC

Trafford Athletic Club

City Of Sheffield AC

Vale Royal AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Derby AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Bingley Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield AC
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Morpeth Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Preston Harriers & AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Trafford Athletic Club

E Cheshire H & Tameside AC
Pendle Athletic Club
Oldham & Royton H & AC
Vale Royal AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

South Shields Harriers & AC
City Of York AC

Grantham & District AC
Birtley AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC

Preston Harriers & AC
Pendle Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester
Shildon Running & AC
Kingston Upon Hull A C
Leeds City Athletic Club
Preston Harriers & AC
Grantham & District AC
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Southport Waterloo AC
Longwood Harriers AC
Shildon Running & AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Sedgefield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Wirral AC

City Of Sheffield AC

Wirral AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
‘Wombwell Sporting AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Alnwick Harriers

Blaydon Harriers & AC

City Of Sheffield AC
Warrington Athletic Club
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
Lincoln Wellington AC
Lincoln Wellington AC
Oldham & Royton H & AC
Elswick Harriers

Derby AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Wirral AC

Bury Athletic Club

Holmfirth Harriers AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Manchester Harriers & AC
Sunderland Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Leigh Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
New Marske Harriers Club
Warrington Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Doncaster AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Preston Harriers & AC
Alnwick Harriers

Wakefield District H & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Lincoln Wellington AC

Pos

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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Time

17:30
17:30
17:31
17:34
17:36
17:36
17:39
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:45
17:46
17:48
17:48
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:07
18:09
18:12
18:14
18:17
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:22
18:28
18:30
18:31
18:31
18:33
18:36
18:38
18:42
18:43
18:43
18:44
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:54
18:56
18:57
19:00
19:04
19:19
19:21
19:22
19:27
19:48
19:50
19:54
20:05
20:08
20:09
20:11
20:53
21:42
22:24
22:32

Name

James MARCHANT
Joseph BELL

Ben BRENNAN-DOYLE
Jay WOOD

Tom CLARKE

Samuel MAYON

Jay HORNBY

Taylor Laurance
Jonathan OWEN
James ANTHONEY
Charlie RACE

Callum DAVIDSON
Charlie SARGINSON
Dylan STANWAY

Alex BAWN

Shaun SMITH
Thomas SLATER
James YOUNG

Jack MICHAELS

Isaac MOSS

Lewis THOMPSON
Thomas KERR
Ruaridh MON-WILLIAMS
Thomas YARROW
Joseph WOODS
Keenan CHAMBERS
Liam MCGRATH
Robert SANDERSON
Bradley HEALEY
Amedadeo SCANAVACCA
Adam SHAFIQ

Powell HARRY
Christopher WILLIAMS
Guy REEVE

Connor COLLEAVY
Sam GRIEF

James MCANANEY
Matt ROWLINSON
Nathaniel STOCK
Aaron SHAUGHNESSY
Jonathon BRIDE
Thomas SLACK
James DRYBOROUGH
Miles WORNER

Philip NESOM

Daniel BRADFORD
Mark NICHOLSON
James WRIGHT
James BURNS
Charlie BIRRO

Declan GODFREY
Joseph DUNGWORTH
Josh MCMILLAN
Owen SWEENEY
Sean HAYCOCK

Ben MITCHELL

Daniel MALLEN
Edward PREW

Robert TEMPERLEY
Matthew GRAHAM
Daniel BRINT

Club/Team

Pendle Athletic Club
Shildon Running & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Derby AC

Vale Royal AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Middlesbrough AC (mandale)
Rossendale Harriers & AC
City Of York AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Wakefield District H & AC
Barton AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Blyth Running Club
Kingston Upon Hull A C
Alnwick Harriers

Houghton Harriers And AC
likley Harriers AC

llkley Harriers AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Blyth Running Club

Derby AC

Houghton Harriers And AC
Wakefield District H & AC
Oldham & Royton H & AC
Wirral AC

Alnwick Harriers

Beverley AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Oldham & Royton H & AC
Derby AC

Sunderland Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Longwood Harriers AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Darlington H & AC
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
City Of York AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Blyth Running Club

City Of York AC

Wirral AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Louth AC

Blyth Running Club

New Marske Harriers Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Sedgefield Harriers
Houghton Harriers And AC
Alnwick Harriers

Beverley AC

Sedgefield Harriers
Houghton Harriers And AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
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Northern Northern Cross Country Championships 2012 TEAM RESULT

Pontefract, 28th January 2012

Under 15 Boys

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Vale Royal AC

Elliot BOWKER (2
Matthew SHEE 3
Timothy MORRIS E?
Daniel MORRISON (39)

Preston Harriers & AC

Patrick DEVERél
Elliott ROBERTS (22)
Christopher DURNEY (40)
Luke PENSWICK (46)

City Of Sheffield AC

Josh NAISBITT E%
Jonathan SHIEL (14)
Evan WEB %

Joseph HIBBERT (69)

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Phillip WINKLER (17)
Elliot KELLY’\$38)
Ryan GREE

Jarod LEWIS ( 7)

Sale Harriers Manchester

Adam RODEN (21)
Euan GILCHRI é42)
Christy O'BRIEN %
Samuel MAYON (106)

Wirral AC

Niall FLANAGAN (SI\}
William PATTERSON (60)
Christian WHITE (62)
Charlie QUINN (80)

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Paul TYSON (18)

Lee DOBSON 32)

Sean KEYES ( [g

Ben BRENNAN-DOYLE (103)

Lincoln Wellington AC

Findlay THOMPSON g
Declan DICKINSON (54
Daniel CROW (7 &

Alex HUMBERSTONE (73)

Holmfirth Harrlers AC

Lewis BYRAM
Aaron ARTHU
Aaron KETTLE ELL 82
Eddie HINCHLIFFE (99)

Derby AC

Daniel HAYMES (710)
Matthew WARD (76
Barclay 1ZZARD (86

Taylor'Laurance (108)

City Of York AC

Joshua SCHOFIELD (4)
Ben LEWIS (35

Charlie SARGINSON (113)
Philip NESOM (145)

Wakefield District H & AC

Ben READ (59)

George HE PINSTALL (79)
Cameron DYE (9

Alex BAWN (11 )

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Joshua WALTON ( 5(3
Joseph HUTCHESS N (88)
Sam PETERS é

Thomas SLATER (117)

Oldham & Royton H & AC

Christopher BROWN (27)
Alex PROCTOR (74
Bradley HEALEY (129)
Connor COLLEAVY (135)

Alnwick Harriers

Adam WEIGHTMAN (67)
Daniel LENG (9

Isaac MOSSS. %
Adam SHAFIQ (131)

Blyth Running Club

James YOUNG (118)5
Joseph WOODS g\:‘LZ )
Mark NICHOLSO 147
Joseph DUNGWORTH (152)
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76

109

150

195

225

235

244

248

267

280

297

349

352

365

413

542

17 Houghton Harriers And AC 564

Lewis THOMPSON (121)
Liam MCGRATH (127)
Ben MITCHELL ( 156£
Matthew GRAHAM (160)
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